
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Party Role= Party 2;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200402180000
83930

02/18/2004
11:40:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CLAY, LA
TASHIA

200404270002
16940

04/27/2004
11:54:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HOUSTON
GEORGE R
INCORRECT

200404220002
07230

04/22/2004
09:09:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LEWIS,
DANIEL W

200410140005
67780

10/14/2004
11:33:00

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MOBLEY,
JENNIFER M
JONES

200411090006
15180

11/09/2004
07:54:00

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ALLEN,
REBECCA K
AKA

200409150005
13140

09/15/2004
12:31:00

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SCOTT SMITH,
SALLY J

200411040006
08200

11/04/2004
12:00:00

TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SLAUGHTER
FRANKLIN,
MARIE

200405130002
53320

05/13/2004
11:50:00

CENTENNIAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GOFF, DENISE
R

200405250002
75550

05/25/2004
08:53:00

ALABAMA
STATE

Party 2 NOTARY BATY PIERCE,
SUSAN E

200409200005
18110

09/20/2004
03:45:00

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MITCHELL,
EARLINE C
AKA

200405240002
73710

05/24/2004
12:33:00

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MORGAN
DELORIS A
INCORRECT

200404300002
27880

04/30/2004
03:35:00

OLD
REPUBLIC
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CHASE,
BROOK

200403160001
33550

03/16/2004
11:10:00

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MAHAFFEY
KING, J
ANNETTE

200405200002
68590

05/20/2004
04:04:00

TRINITY
UNIVERSAL
INSURANCE

Party 2 NOTARY LEAF,
RONALD M


