Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Party Role= Party 2;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200402180000 83930	02/18/2004 11:40:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CLAY, LA TASHIA						·
200404270002 16940	04/27/2004 11:54:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HOUSTON GEORGE R INCORRECT						
200404220002 07230	04/22/2004 09:09:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LEWIS, DANIEL W						
200410140005 67780	10/14/2004 11:33:00	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MOBLEY, JENNIFER M JONES						
200411090006 15180	11/09/2004 07:54:00	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ALLEN, REBECCA K AKA						
200409150005 13140	09/15/2004 12:31:00	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SCOTT SMITH, SALLY J						
200411040006 08200	11/04/2004 12:00:00	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SLAUGHTER FRANKLIN, MARIE						
200405130002 53320	05/13/2004 11:50:00	CENTENNIAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GOFF, DENISE R						
200405250002 75550	05/25/2004 08:53:00	ALABAMA STATE	Party 2	NOTARY	BATY PIERCE, SUSAN E						
200409200005 18110	09/20/2004 03:45:00	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MITCHELL, EARLINE C AKA						
200405240002 73710	05/24/2004 12:33:00	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MORGAN DELORIS A INCORRECT						
200404300002 27880	04/30/2004 03:35:00	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CHASE, BROOK						
200403160001 33550	03/16/2004 11:10:00	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MAHAFFEY KING, J ANNETTE						
200405200002 68590	05/20/2004 04:04:00	TRINITY UNIVERSAL INSURANCE	Party 2	NOTARY	LEAF, RONALD M						